ACE-N-0 | 360° NEON
Copyright © 2026 Ace Illuminations Page 1 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  11/25
SPECS
PROJECT:
DISTRIBUTOR:
CONTRACTOR:
TYPE

Copyright © 2026 Ace Illuminations Page 2 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  11/25
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT INTENSITY FEED CCT IP LENGTH
ACE-N-O - XXX - XX - XXK - IP65 - XXFT
ACE NEON OMNI 160 = 160 LM/FT EF = END FEED
SF = SIDE FEED
TW = 2700K-5000K
22K = 2200K
24K = 2400K
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
60K = 6000K
RGB22K = RGB2200K
RGB24K = RGB2400K
RGB27K = RGB2700K
RGB30K = RGB3000K
RGB35K = RGB3500K
RGB40K = RGB4000K
RGB50K = RGB5000K
RGB60K = RGB6000K
IP65 = OUTDOOR CL = CUSTOM LENGTH
PRODUCT INTENSITY FEED COLOR IP LENGTH
ACE-N-O - SC - XX - XX - IP65 - XXFT
ACE NEON OMNI STATIC COLOR EF = END FEED
SF = SIDE FEED
R = RED
G =GREEN
B = BLUE
A = AMBER
P = PINK
Y = YELLOW
IP65 = OUTDOOR CL = CUSTOM LENGTH
STATIC WHITE, TUNABLE, WHITE, & RGBW
STATIC COLORS
ACE-N-0 | 360° NEON
Copyright © 2026 Ace Illuminations Page 3 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  11/25
ELECTRICAL
CCT WAVELENGTHSWAVELENGTHS LUMENS /FT WATTAGE MAX CONT.
RUN
MAX RUN
W/96W INPUT VOLTAGE
RGBW - 160 4.88 16’ 19’
24V DC
RED 620-630NM 75
3.0W/FT 16’ 32’
GREEN 520-530NM 154
BLUE 465-475NM 35
YELLOW 585-595NM 64
AMBER 570-620NM 67
PINK - 125
2200K - 168
2400K - 161
2700K - 158
3000K - 161
3500K - 183
4000K - 170
5000K - 185
6000K - 179
PHOTOMETRICS DATA
ACE-N-0 | 360° NEON
Copyright © 2026 Ace Illuminations Page 4 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  11/25
CONNECTORS (TO SUPPORT CONTINOUS RUNS )
AA-N-O-EF-CJ ACE ACCESSORIES END FEED CLEAR JOINER
FEED OPTIONS
AA-N-O-SF-CJ ACE ACCESSORIES SIDE FEED CLEAR JOINER
END FEEDSIDE FEED
0.08” 0.08”